
 
 

16 South Golden Street 

Norwich, CT 06360 

860-887-2555 

 

DEPARTMENT CORRESPONDENCE 
 

. 

 

DATE:   September 5, 2023 

 

TO:  All Employees 

 

FROM: Chris LaRose, General Manager 

 

SUBJECT: HOLIDAY OBSERVANCES FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2024 

 

 

The following days will be observed as “Holidays” for calendar year 2024: 

 

 

 New Year’s Day     Monday, January 1, 2024 

 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday   Monday, January 15, 2024 

 

 President’s Day     Monday, February 19, 2024 

 

 Good Friday      Friday, March 29, 2024 

 

 Memorial Day      Monday, May 27, 2024 

 

 Independence Day     Thursday, July 4, 2024 

 

 Labor Day      Monday, September 2, 2024 

 

 Columbus Day     Monday, October 14, 2024 

 

 Veterans Day      Monday, November 11, 2024 

 

 Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 28, 2024 

 

 Christmas Day      Wednesday, December 25, 2024   

 


